
Oberfränkische Meisterschaft 2004

Hof, 17.01.04

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

42kg
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Platz

N 1 Umut Aygün 1. AC Bayreuth
1:06

02
1:12

03 Fr
 0  0  3  0 3

2 Selcuk Aker VfL 07 Neustadt/Coburg
SS 5:0

41 Fr
0:41

03
 1  4  5  0 2

3 Thorsten Preiß ASV Hof/Saale
Fr

SS 10:3

41
SS 8:0

42
 2  8  18  0 1
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3-1

2-Fr

III

2-3

1-Fr
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